LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
Size + Weight

2-
20
23
LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
0333 207 44980333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uksales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Linear Tables Magnetic Bases
Order No. l1 h1 Holding force
kgf
Parallelism l2 l3 l4 l5 d1 d2 d3 h2
L3314.045 45 20 17.0 0.015 12 - 3 14.5 - M 6x1 M2 1
L3314.065 65 20 20.0 0.020 25 - 4 18.5 - M16x1 M4 1
L3314.090 90 20 25.0 0.020 25 - 6 28.0 114 M16x1 M4 1
L3314.125 125 25 100.0 0.020 50 25 8 35.5 114 M16x1 M4 1
L3314
LINEAR TABLES
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material
Aluminium body blackened, steel knob.
2
low height
Magnetic Bases Linear Tables
Order No. l1 h1 w1 Holding force
kgf
Parallelism l2 l3 l4 d1 w2 w3 w4 h2 w5
L3315.038 38 12 51 1.0 0.015 12.5 8.5 12.5 M3 35 15 5 0.5 16
L3315.052 52 12 63 3.3 0.020 17.0 12.5 12.0 M3 50 15 5 0.5 18
L3315.066 66 12 80 3.8 0.020 17.0 12.5 10.0 M3 50 15 5 0.5 19
L3315 LI
NE
AR
 T